Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie-Billie Buxton - (384648) - Braunstone SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.39
1:04.48
1:04.67
1:04.80
1:05.25
1:05.48
1:06.06
1:09.43
1:09.47
1:10.09
1:10.40
1:18.12

1:18.27

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:04.48
1:04.80
1:04.39
1:05.25
1:04.67
1:05.48
1:06.06
1:09.43
1:10.40

1:09.47
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

517
515
511
508
497
492
479
413
412
401
396
290
288

WA Pts

515
508
517
497
511
492
479
413
396
412

Round

H
H
H

-n

I T T I I IT I I I

Round

H

N

I I T I I I I T

Date

23/07/117
07/04/18
07/02/16
23/07/17
09/04/16
19/12/15
26/07/15
03/01/15
16/02/14
19/01/14
06/04/14
20/01/13
15/04/12

Date

07/04/18
23/07/17
23/07/117
09/04/16
07/02/16
19/12/15
26/07/15
03/01/15
06/04/14
16/02/14

Meet

City of Sheffield Summer Meet

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

City of Sheffield Summer Meet

Richmond Dales Open Meet

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015

City of Sheffield Summer Meet

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2015
Yorkshire SA County Championship
Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet
Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet
Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet

Radford SC 30th Open Meet

Meet

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet
City of Sheffield Summer Meet

City of Sheffield Summer Meet

Richmond Dales Open Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015

City of Sheffield Summer Meet

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2015

Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet

Yorkshire SA County Championship

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield

Leeds

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes

Cleethorpes

Club Swam Under

Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes

Cleethorpes

Level

3
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:10.09 401 H 19/01/14 Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet Sheffield Cleethorpes 3
1:18.12 290 H 20/01/13 Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet Sheffield Cleethorpes 3
1:18.27 288 H 15/04/12 Radford SC 30th Open Meet Sheffield Cleethorpes 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



