Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie-Billie Buxton - (384648) - Braunstone SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.39	517	Н	23/07/17	City of Sheffield Summer Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3
1:04.48	515	Н	07/04/18	Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
1:04.67	511	Н	07/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
1:04.80	508	F	23/07/17	City of Sheffield Summer Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3
1:05.25	497	Н	09/04/16	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
1:05.48	492	Н	19/12/15	City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015	Leeds	Cleethorpes	3
1:06.06	479	Н	26/07/15	City of Sheffield Summer Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3
1:09.43	413	Н	03/01/15	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2015	Leeds	Cleethorpes	3
1:09.47	412	Н	16/02/14	Yorkshire SA County Championship	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
1:10.09	401	Н	19/01/14	Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3
1:10.40	396	Н	06/04/14	Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
1:18.12	290	Н	20/01/13	Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3
1:18.27	288	Н	15/04/12	Radford SC 30th Open Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.48	515	Н	07/04/18	Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
1:04.80	508	F	23/07/17	City of Sheffield Summer Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3
1:04.39	517	Н	23/07/17	City of Sheffield Summer Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3
1:05.25	497	Н	09/04/16	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
1:04.67	511	Н	07/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
1:05.48	492	Н	19/12/15	City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015	Leeds	Cleethorpes	3
1:06.06	479	Н	26/07/15	City of Sheffield Summer Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3
1:09.43	413	Н	03/01/15	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2015	Leeds	Cleethorpes	3
1:10.40	396	Н	06/04/14	Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
1:09.47 Copyright 202	412 4	Н	16/02/14	Yorkshire SA County Championship	Leeds	Cleethorpes Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

1:10.09	401	Н	19/01/14	Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3
1:18.12	290	Н	20/01/13	Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3
1:18.27	288	Н	15/04/12	Radford SC 30th Open Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1

Page 2 / 2